
Subject Qual Exam Code Exam Name Day Date Start Time Duration 

(mins)

Economics ADV A-level 7136/1 Economics ADV Paper 1 Mon 12/05/2025 08:40 120

Geography ADV A-level 7037/1 Geography ADV Paper 1 Tue 13/05/2025 08:40 150

Business ADV A-level 7132/1 Business ADV Paper 1 Wed 14/05/2025 08:40 120

Sport BTEC L3 31524H01 Anatomy and Physiology Wed 14/05/2025 13:00 90

English Lang and Lit ADV A-level 7707/1 English Lang and Lit ADV Paper 1 Wed 14/05/2025 13:00 180

English Literature ADV A-level 9ET0 01 English Literature ADV Paper 1 Wed 14/05/2025 13:00 135

Criminology CERT L3 4543UB0-1 Criminology Unit 2 Thu 15/05/2025 13:00 90

Psychology ADV A-level 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1 Fri 16/05/2025 08:40 120

Sociology ADV A-level 7192/1 Sociology ADV Paper 1 Mon 19/05/2025 08:40 120

Economics ADV A-level 7136/2 Economics ADV Paper 2 Mon 19/05/2025 13:00 120

Business ADV A-level 7132/2 Business ADV Paper 2 Tue 20/05/2025 08:40 120

Dance ADV A-level 7237/W Dance ADV Written Tue 20/05/2025 08:40 150

Politics ADV A-level 7152/1 Politics ADV Paper 1 Tue 20/05/2025 13:00 120

Psychology ADV A-level 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2 Wed 21/05/2025 08:40 120

Film Studies ADV A-level A670U10-1 Film Studies Paper 1 Wed 21/05/2025 13:00 150

English Lang and Lit ADV A-level 7707/2 English Lang and Lit ADV Paper 2 Thu 22/05/2025 08:40 150

English Literature ADV A-level 9ET0 02 English Literature ADV Paper 2 Thu 22/05/2025 08:40 75

Geography ADV A-level 7037/2 Geography ADV Paper 2 Thu 22/05/2025 13:00 150

History ADV A-level 7042/1C History ADV Paper 1 Fri 23/05/2025 08:40 150

Physics ADV (Astrophysics) A-level 7408/1 Physics ADV Paper 1 Fri 23/05/2025 08:40 120

Drama and Theatre ADV A-level 7262/W Drama and Theatre ADV Written Mon 02/06/2025 08:40 180

D & T-Product Design A-level 9DT0 01 Principles of D & T Mon 02/06/2025 08:40 150

Spanish ADV A-level 7692/1 Spanish ADV Paper 1 Listening Tue 03/06/2025 08:40 150

Film Studies ADV A-level A670U20-1 Film Studies Paper 2 Tue 03/06/2025 08:40 150

Sociology ADV A-level 7192/2 Sociology ADV Paper 2 Wed 04/06/2025 08:40 120

Mathematics ADV A-level 9MA0 01 Maths ADV Pure Mathematics 1 Wed 04/06/2025 13:00 120

Economics ADV A-level 7136/3 Economics ADV Paper 3 Thu 05/06/2025 08:40 120

Criminology DIP L3 4543UD0-1 Criminology Unit 4 Thu 05/06/2025 13:00 90

Politics ADV A-level 7152/2 Politics ADV Paper 2 Thu 05/06/2025 13:00 120

Biology ADV A-level 7402/1 Biology ADV Paper 1 Thu 05/06/2025 13:00 120

French ADV A-level 7652/1 French ADV Paper 1 Listening Fri 06/06/2025 08:40 150

History ADV A-level 7042/2N History ADV Paper 2 Fri 06/06/2025 13:00 150

Psychology ADV A-level 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3 Mon 09/06/2025 08:40 120

Physics ADV (Astrophysics) A-level 7408/2 Physics ADV Paper 2 Mon 09/06/2025 08:40 120

Business ADV A-level 7132/3 Business ADV Paper 3 Mon 09/06/2025 13:00 120

Music ADV A-level A660U30-1 Music Component 3 Appraising Mon 09/06/2025 13:00 135

Politics ADV A-level 7152/3 Politics ADV Paper 3 Tue 10/06/2025 08:40 120

Chemistry ADV A-level 7405/1 Chemistry ADV Paper 1 Tue 10/06/2025 08:40 120

Religious Studies ADV A-level H573/01 Religious Studies Paper 1 Tue 10/06/2025 13:00 120

Computer Science ADV (C#) A-level 7517/1A Computer Science ADV Paper 1A (Practical) Wed 11/06/2025 08:40 150

Spanish ADV A-level 7692/2 Spanish ADV Paper 2 Writing Wed 11/06/2025 08:40 120

English Literature ADV A-level 9ET0 03 English Literature ADV Paper 3 Wed 11/06/2025 08:40 135

Mathematics ADV A-level 9MA0 02 Maths ADV Pure Mathematics 2 Thu 12/06/2025 13:00 120

Biology ADV A-level 7402/2 Biology ADV Paper 2 Fri 13/06/2025 08:40 120

Sociology ADV A-level 7192/3 Sociology ADV Paper 3 Fri 13/06/2025 13:00 120

Chemistry ADV A-level 7405/2 Chemistry ADV Paper 2 Mon 16/06/2025 08:40 120

French ADV A-level 7652/2 French ADV Paper 2 Writing Mon 16/06/2025 08:40 120

Physics ADV (Astrophysics) A-level 7408/3/A Physics ADV Paper 3 Tue 17/06/2025 08:40 120

Religious Studies ADV A-level H573/02 Religious Studies Paper 2 Tue 17/06/2025 13:00 120

Biology ADV A-level 7402/3 Biology ADV Paper 3 Wed 18/06/2025 08:40 120

Computer Science ADV (C#) A-level 7517/2 Computer Science ADV Paper 2 Wed 18/06/2025 08:40 150

Mathematics ADV A-level 9MA0 03 Maths ADV Statistics & Mechanics Thu 19/06/2025 13:00 120

Chemistry ADV A-level 7405/3 Chemistry ADV Paper 3 Fri 20/06/2025 08:40 120

Religious Studies ADV A-level H573/03 Religious Studies Paper 3 Fri 20/06/2025 08:40 120


